

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2467 OF 2010

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,SAIKIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S RADHA KRISHAN JALAN

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 01/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the learned counsel for the
respondent that the costs have already been deposited.
Let the statement of case be filed within two
weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master